A

GRID

Aboriginal Programs (Wilto Yerlo) G3
Aboriginal Studies in Music (CASM) H4
Accommodation Services F7
Accounts Payable Section w8
Adelaidean w8
Adelaide Abroad J6
Adelaide Graduate Centre ]
Adelaide Microscopy. D17
Adelaide Research & Innovation (ARI) W8
Adelaide School of Business R14
Adelaide University Union F7
Administrative Services Branch L10
Admissions L10
ADSTAT R14
AIESEC Q11
Aust. Music Exam. Board (AMEB) G3
Anaesthesia & Intensive Care Disc. RAH
Anatomical Sciences Discipline D17
Anthropology & Development Studies,
Discipline of L14

Architect. Land. & Urban Design, Sch of H10

Archives - University

Art & Heritage Collections

Asian Studies, Centre for

Australian Music Examinations Board

L10
L10
M15
G3

Hartley, G

Schulz, L6

Union House, L4

115 Grenfell St, L1

115 Grenfell St, L1
Oliphant, L5

115 Grenfell St, L6
Medical School North, B
115 Genfell St, L7
Nexus10 Tower, L12
Union House, L4
Kenneth Wills, L5
Kenneth Wills, L5
Nexus10 Tower, L2

233 North Tce

Hartley, L1

Eleanor Harrald, L5
Medical School North, L1

Napier, L1

Barr Smith South, L4
Kenneth Wills, L6
Kenneth Wills, L5
Ligertwood, L5
Hartley, L1

Australian Population & Migration Research Centre

L14

Australian School of Petroleum

Bank Automatic Teller Machines (ATM)

Barr Smith Library (Entrance)
Biomedical Engineering (CBME)
Bioskills SA

E14

F7
J10

H9
G14
D17

Bookshop (Unibooks)
Business School (Uni of Adelaide)

C)

Careers Service

CASM (Aboriginal Studies in Music)
Campus Services

Centre for Aust. Indig. Res. & Studies
Centre for Auto. Safety Research
Centre for Coastal Research

F7
R14

K10
H4
J6
G3
F15
L14

Napier, G
Santos, G

Union House, G East
Hub Central

Barr Smith Sth, L4

Over Bridge
Engineering North, L2
Medical School North, B
Union House, L2
Nexus10 Tower, L12

Hughes, L6

Schulz, L6

Oliphant, G

Hartley, G
Engineering Annex, B
Napier, G

Centre for Housing, Urban and Regional Planning (CHURP)

Centre for Int. Economic Studies
Centre for Labour Research

Centre for Traumatic Stress Studies
Chancellor

L14
R14
Q10
X20
M10

Chapel

Chemical Engineering, School of
Chemistry, Discipline of
Chemistry & Physics, School of
Child Care Centres - Toddlers
Child Care Centres - Kindy
Cinema (Union)

Civil, Enviro & Mining Eng Sch (CEME)
Classical Archaeology, Museum of
Classics, Discipline of

Cleaning (Management)

Clinical & Exper. Pharmacology
Clubs Association

Commerce UG Student Office
Community Engagement
Community Medicine Discipline
Computer Science, School of
Confucius Institute

Corporate Information (RMO)
Council Room

Council Secretariat

Counselling Service

Cntr. Sub. Atom. Struct. Mat. (CSSM),

Dame Roma Mitchell Labs.
Dentistry, School of

Dept. V. Chanc. & V. Pres. (Academic)
Dept. V. Chanc. & V. Pres. (Research)
Development & Alumni

Disability Service

Doctor (University Health Service)
Don Dunstan Foundation

Earth & Env. Science (EES), School of
Entrep.Commercl. & Innov. Cntr. (ECIC)
Eclipse Function Room

Economics, School of

Education, School of

Education UG Student Office
Education/Welfare Officers

Elder Conservatorium of Music
Electrical & Electronic Eng. School of
Electronic Music Unit (EMU)

Elite Athlete Service

Engineering, Chemical School
Engineering, Civil & Env. School
Engineering, Electrical & Electronic
Eng. Comp. Sci. & Maths Sci. (Fac 0ff)
Engineering, Petroleum School

D6
G14
E5
H7
G6
(¥)
F7
G14
M10
K10
J6
D17
D6
R14
ws
RAH
F12
L10
L10
L10
M10
G11
H7

B17
Q11
L10
M10
Q10
G11
H11
Q10

D10
H13
F7

R14
R14
R14
D6

G3

F12
H4

G11
G14
G14
F12
F12
E14

Napier, G

Nexus10 Tower, L3
228-230 North Tce, L2
122 Frome St., G
Mitchell, G

Lady Symon, B
Engineering North, L1
Badger, LG

Physics, G
Observatory
Johnson, G

Union House, L5
Engineering North, L2
Mitchell, B

Hughes, L7

Oliphant, G

Medical School North, L5
Lady Symon, L1
Nexus10 Tower, G
115 Grenfell St, L14
Bice, L6, RAH
Ingkarni Wardli, L4
Kenneth Wills, L4
Kenneth Wills, L6
Kenneth Wills, L7
Mitchell, G

Horace Lamb, G
Physics, L1

Hanson Institute, L3/4
233 North Tce, L3
Kenneth Wills, L7
Mitchell, L1

228-230 North Tce, L1
Horace Lamb, G

Barr Smith South, L1
228-230 North Tce, L4

Benham, G
Engineering South, L1
Union House, L4
Nexus10 Tower, L3
Nexus10 Tower, L8
Nexus10 Tower, G
Lady Symon, G
Hartley, G

Ingkarni Wardli, L3
Schulz, L5

Horace Lamb, G
Engineering North, L1
Engineering North, L2
Ingkarni Wardli, L3
Ingkarni Wardli, L1
Santos, G

Engineering South, G
Napier, L7

115 Grenfell St, L9
Kenneth Wills, L5
Hughes, L7

Darling, L2

Kenneth Wills, L5
Nexus10 Tower, L7

Union House, L4
115 Grenfell St, L1
233 North Tce, L3
Hughes, L7

Ligertwood, L5
178 North Tce, L11

Napier, G

228-230 North Tce, L4
Hughes, L7

Wills, L5

Napier, L1

Barr Smith South, L2
Barr Smith South, L1
Schulz, L2 West
Napier, L4

Barr Smith Sth, L3&4
Napier, G

Engineering Workshop H13
English, Discipline of L14
English Language Centre (ELC) w8
Enrolments L10
European Studies K10
Evaluation Bio Unit (SA Museum) G8
Examinations L10
Executive Education R14
Facility Bookings Ph 35151 F7
Financial Services w8
Forensic Odontology Unit Q11
French Studies K10
Gender, Work & Social Inquiry M15
General Practice, Discipline of R1
Geographical, Environmental and Population Studies,
Discipline of L14
Nat. Ctre. Social Appl. of GIS (GISCA) Q10
German Studies K10
Graduations L10
Greek (Modern) L14
Health Sciences (Faculty Office) H11
Health Services (University) H11
Higher Education, Discipline of H4
History & Politics, School of L14
Hub Central J10
Human. & Soc. Sci. (Faculty Office) L14
Human Resources ]

Humanities, School of

Image & Copy Centre
Indonesian

L14

K10
M15

Industrial Relations & Classifications
Industry Liason

Information (Careers)

Information Services

Q10
ws

K10
J10

Infrastructure Property & Technology R2
Integrated Bridging Program w8
International Office J6
International Student Centre L10
International Centre Financial Svs. R14
Inst. Photonics & Adv. Sensing (IPAS)  H7
Institute for International Trade R14
Italian L14
Laboratory Animal Services E17
Language Multimedia Laboratory L14
Law School M15
Legal & Risk M10
Library, Barr Smith H9
Library, Elder Music G3
Library, Law M15
Linguistics, Discipline of L14
Little Theatre F7
Loans (Student) D6

115 Grenfell St, L13
Napier, L7

Hughes, L1
Ligertwood, L5
228-230 North Tce, L2
115 Grenfell St, L14
Hughes, L6

Hub Central, L4

9 Gawler Place, L9
115 Grenfell St, L6
Oliphant, L5

0ld Classics, L5
Nexus10 Tower, L12
Physics, G

Nexus10 Tower, L6
Napier, L1

Medical School Sth, L6
Napier, L1

Ligertwood, L1
Mitchell, G

QOver Bridge

Hartley, G

Ligertwood, G

Napier, L7

Union House, G

Lady Symon, G

Locus of Social Analysis & Research (LocuSAR)

O

Maintenance Service Centre
Marketing & Strategic Comms.
Maths Learing Centre
Mathematical Sciences, School of
Mechanical Engineering, School of
Media

Medical Physics

Medical Sciences, School of
Medicine, Discipline of QEH
Medicine, Discipline of RAH
Medicine Learning and Teaching Unit
Medicine, School of

Men’s Health

Molecular Biomedical Sci., School of

0

Napier Teaching Centre

Nat Ctr Petrol Geol & Geophys (NCPGG)
Nat. Inst. Theor. Physics (NITP)
National Tert. Education Union (NTEU)

Nexus10 Tower
Nursing, School of

o

Obstetrics and Gynaecology
Occupational Health & Safety
‘On Dit’ (Student Magazine)
Online Learning

Online Media

Q10

J6
ws
J10
F12
H13
K10
RAH
E17
QEH
RAH
D17
RAH
Q16
C13

L14
E14
H7

R14
RAH

D17
ws
F7
H4
ws

Orthopaedics & Trauma Discipline

P

Paediatrics, Discipline of

RAH

WCH

Paediatrics & Reproductive Health, Sch of E17

Parks & Grounds
Pathology, Discipline of
Payments and Card Services

D3
D17
L10

228-230 North Tce, L3

Oliphant, G

115 Grenfell St, L1
Hub Central, L3 East
Ingkarni Wardli, L6
Engineering South, L1
Hughes, L7

East Wing, L2

Med School Sth, L4
Main Bldg, L2
Eleanor Harrald, L6
Medical School Nth, NG
Eleanor Harrald, L6
Masonic Hall, G
Molec. Life Sciences

Napier, L1/2
Santos, G
Physics, L1

Palais Apartments
281 North Tce, G

Eleanor Harrald, L3

Medical School Nth, L2&6
115 Grenfell St, L13
Union House, L5 West
Schulz, L1

115 Grenfell St, L13
Bice, L4

Rieger, L2

Medical School Sth, L3
Jordan, G

Medical School North, L3
Kenneth Wills, L4

Ph 8313 5208

Payroll Enquiries

Petroleum, Aust. School of
Pharmacology, Clin. & Experimental
Philosophy

ws

E14
D17
L14

Physics, Discipline of

Policy & Appeals

Population Health & Clinical Practice
Post Office

H7
L10
R1
K11

Power Systems Dynamics Group
Prayer Room (Muslim)

Professions (Faculty Office)
Professions Student Hub
Professional & Continuing Edu. (PCE)
Professional PGS Student Office

Pro Vice Chancellor (International)

E13
F7
Q11
R14
Q14
ws
R14
L10

Pro Vice Chancellor (Student Experience) L10

Project Delivery Unit R2
Prospective Students Office K10
Psychiatry, Discipline of RAH
Psychology, Discipline of E17
Psychology, School of K10
RAH
Public Health, Discipline of R1
Quality & Review Q11
Radiation Safety w8
Radio Adelaide Q10
Reception M10
Records Management Office L10
Recruiting & Appointments w8
Recruitment (Domestic Students) K10
Recruitment (International Students) _ J6
Research Branch (ARI) w8
Room Bookings
Rural Health, Discipline of X20
S.A. Jazz Coordinator H4
S.A. Partnership for Adv. Computing H7
S.A. Tertiary Institutions (SATAC)
Schools & Community Liaison K10
Sciences (Faculty Office) G8
Security, Office L10
SELT & Evaluation H4
Service Centre & Supp. Services J6
Services & Resources (V. Pres) M10
Social Sciences, School of M15
Spanish K10
Sports Association D8
Staff Club F7
Strategic Procurement w8
Strategy & Planning w8
Strategy & Planning, Access & Participation
w8
Strategy & Planning, Recruitment w8
Strategy & Space Planning R2
Student Admin. Services L10
Student Care D6
Student Finance L10
Student Recruitment International J6
Student Representative Council F7
Student Support Services K10
Student Travel Association (STA) F7
Students’ Association (SAUA) F7
Study Abroad Office J6
Surgery, QEH QEH
Surgery, RAH RAH
Systems Support (Student) L10
Tate Museum (Geology) B12
Terrestrial Ecosystem Research Network
(TERN) H5
Theatre Guild F7
TRC Mathematical Modelling F12
Transition Unit K10
Undergraduate Scholarships, L10
Unibooks Bookshop F7
Union Cinema F7
Union Reception (Student) F7
Union Resource Centre (Student) E8
Union Studio (Student) D8
University Club F7
University Health Service H11
University Senior College R15
University of Adelaide Business School R14
Vice Chancellor & President M10
Wilto Yerlo (CAIRS) G3
Writing Centre J10
Yaitya Purruna Indigenous Health Unit __E17

115 Grenfell St, L13
Santos, G

Medical School North, L5
Napier, L7

Physics, G

Kenneth Wills, L5

178 North Terrace, L11
Hub Central, L4

Eng & Math Sciences, L3
Union house, L6

231 North Tce, G
Nexus10 Tower, L11
Marjoribanks Wing, G&L1
115 Grenfell St, L9
Nexus10 Tower, L6
Kenneth Wills, L7
Kenneth Wills, L7

9 Gawler Place, L9
Hughes, L6

Services & Teach, Lb
Medical Sch Sth, L4
Hughes, L4

Bice, L6

178 North Terrace, L7

233 North Tee, L1

115 Grenfell St, L13
228-230 North Tce, G
Mitchell, G

Kenneth Wills, L6
115 Grenfell St, L13
Hughes, L6

Oliphant, L5

115 Grenfell St, L7
Ph 8313 5151

122 Frome St, L2

Schulz, L11
Physics, L1

104 Frome St, L4
Hughes, L6
Darling, G
Kenneth Wills, L4
Ph 8313 5990 (24hrs)
Schulz, L1
Oliphant, G
Mitchell, L1
Ligertwood, L5
Napier, G

Hughes, L7
George Murray, G
Union House, L4
115 Grenfell St, L1
115 Grenfell St, L1

115 Grenfell St, L8
115 Grenfell St, L8
9 Gawler Place, L9
Kenneth Wills, L5
Lady Symon, G
Kenneth Wills, L6
Oliphant, L5

Union House, L3
Hughes, L4

Union House, L4
Union House, L4
QOliphant, L5

Main Building, L6
Services & Teach, L6
Kenneth Wills, L6

Mawson, G

Schulz, L12

Union House, L4
Ingkarni Wardli, L5
Hughes, L4

Kenneth Wills, L5
Union House, L2
Union House, L5
Union House, L4
Union House, Mezz
George Murray, G
Union House, L4
Barr Smith South, L1
Uni Senior College
Nexus10 Tower, L12

Mitchell, G

Hartley, G
Hub Central, L3 East

Medical School Sth, G
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FACULTY OFFICES

Faculty of Eng. Comp. & Math. Sci.
Faculty of Health Sciences

Faculty of Humanities & Social Sci.
Faculty of the Professions

Faculty of Sciences

F12
H11
L14
R14
G8

Ingkarni Wardli, L1
Barr Smith South, L2
Napier, G

Nexus10 Tower, L11
Darling, G

LECTURE THEATRES / PERFORMANCE SPACES / MEETING ROOMS

Benham Lecture Theatre
Bishop Hall

D10
L11

Bragg Lecture Theatre
Chapman Lecture Theatre
Davis Room

G7
G14
H13

Elder Hall

L11

Flentje Lecture Theatre
Florey Lecture Theatre
Freemasons Hall Lecture Theatre
Harry Medlin Room

Hartley Concert Room

Henry Basten Room

Hone Lecture Theatre

Horace Lamb Lecture Theatre
Hughes Lecture Theatre

Kerr Grant Lecture Theatre
Law Theatre 1

Law Theatre 2

Little Theatre

Macbeth Lecture Theatre
Madley Rehearsal Studio
Margaret Murray Room

Mawson Lecture Theatre
Medical School South Room 106
Medical School South Room 210
Napier Room LG28

Napier Room LG29

Napier Theatre 102

Napier Theatre GO3

Napier Theatre G04

Polygon Lecture Theatre

Rennie Lecture Theatre
Rumours

Scott Theatre

Stirling Lecture Theatre
VA Edgeloe Room
Video Conference Room

H11
D17
Q16
F7
G3
M10
E17
G11
K10
H7
M15
M15
F7
E5
F4
F7
B12
E17
E17
L14
L14
L14
L14
L14
H11
D5
F7
G5
E17
M10
Q11

RESEARCH CENTRES (NORTH TCE ONLY)

NATIONAL RESEARCH CENTRES (NRC)

Genes. & Enviro. Development
Molecular Genetics of Development
Nat. Inst. Theoretical Physics
National Ctre. for Stem Cell Research
Subatomic Struct. of Matter
Understand. & Manag. Aus. Biodivr.

C13
C13
H7
C13
H7
D10

COOPERATIVE RESEARCH CENTRES (CRC)

Desert Knowledge
eWater

Greenhouse Gas Techno.
Landscp. Enviro. & Mineral Explor.
Water Quality & Treatment

L14
G14
E14
L14
G14

Benham, G

Elder Hall, Lower G
Bragg, G

Engineering North, L1
Engineering Sth, L1
Elder Hall

Barr Smith South, L2
Medical School Nth, L1
Masonic Hall, G
Union House, L4
Hartley, L1

Mitchell, L1

Medical School Sth, G
Horace Lamb, G
Hughes, L2

Physics, L1
Ligertwood, L2
Ligertwood, L3

Union House, L2
Badger, G

Madley

Union House, L4
Mawson, G

Medical School Sth, L1
Medical School Sth, L2
Napier, LG

Napier, LG

Napier, L1

Napier, G

Napier, G

Barr Smith South, L3
Johnson, G

Union House, L6
Scott Theatre

Medical School Sth, G
Mitchell, L1

231, North Terrace, G

Molec Life Sci, L2
Molec Life Sci, L1
Physics, G
Molec Life Sci, L1
Physics, L1
Benham, G

Napier, L9
Engineering North, L1
Santos, L2
Napier, L9
Engineering North, L1

UNIVERSITY RESEARCH INSTITUTES

Adelaide Cancer Research Institute
Aust Institute for Social Resch (AISR)
Climate Change and Sustainability
Confucius Institute

Environment Institute

Geometry and its Applications (IGA)
Hanson Institute

Photonics & Advanced Sensing (IPAS)
International Trade

Mineral and Energy Resources

G17
Q10
B12
L10
D10
R14
c19
H7

R14
E14

RAH IMVS, L2
228-230 North Tce, L2
Mawson, G

Kenneth Wills Bld. L4
Benham, G

Nexus10 Tower, L3
Hanson Institute, G
Physics, G

Nexus10 Tower, L6
Santos, L2

Robinson Institute (in Norwich Centre).  WCH 55-77 King William Rd

North Adelaide

UNIVERSITY-DESIGNATED RESEARCH CENTRES
Australian Research Centre of Population and Oral Health

X20

122 Frome St, L1

Australian Population and Migration Research Centre

Automotive Safety Research (CASR)
Biocity: Centre for Urban Habitats
Biomedical Engineering

Centre for Coastal Research

Centre for Labour Research

Ctre. for Def. Com. & Info. Net. (CDCIN)
Early Origins of Adult Health
Entrep.Commercl. & Innov. Cntr. (ECIC)
Evolut. Biology & Biodiversity

High Perf. Integrat. Tech. & Systems
Human Movement Control
International Economic Studies

Nat. Ctre. Social Appl. of GIS (GISCA)
Reproductive Health

Water Research Centre

UNIVERSITY RESEARCH CLUSTERS

Computational Neurosciences
Defence and Security

JOINT UNIVERSITY UNITS

Adelaide Microarray Centre
Adelaide Proteomic Centre
Ethics Centre of SA

eResearch SA

Human Nutrition & Vasc. Physiol.
Monoclonal/Antibody Facility

SA Centre Economic Studies

SA Centre Parallel Computing

SA Centre Rural & Remote Health

Produced by Facilities Records, Strategy & Space Planning in conjunction with Woodhead, February 2012

L14
F15
G8

G14
L14
Q10
R14
E17
H13
G8

H13
D17
L14
Q10
E17
D10

E17
E13

C13
C13
ws
TH
E17
C13
R14
H7
PA

Napier, G

Engineering Annex, B
Darling, G

Engineering North, L2
Napier, G

228-230 North Tce, L2
Nexus10 Tower, L2
Medical School Sth, L3
Engineering Sth, L1
Darling, L2
Engineering Sth, L1
Medical School Nth, L4
Napier, L1

228-230 North Tce, L4
Medical School Sth, L3
Benham, G

Medical School Sth, L1
Engineering & Math
Sciences, L2

Molec Life Sci, G
Molec Life Sci, L1

115 Grenfell St, L7
Hedge House

Medical School Sth, L4
Molec Life Sci, L1
Nexus10 Tower, L3
Physics, L1

34 Flinders Terrace

FACULTY RESEARCH GROUPS / UNITS

Asian & Middle East. Arch. G11 Horace Lamb, L3

Centre of Excellence,

History of Economics L14 Napier, L4

Colgate Aust. Clinical Dental Res. F17 Dental Hospital, L3

Dental Stats & Res. (ARCPOH) X20 122 Frome St, L1

Fay Gale Centre, Gender Research L14 Napier, L4

Fluid Mechanics Energy G14 Engineering North

Franco-Aus. Int. Research Marketing Q11 233 North Tce, L4

History of Food & Drink L14 Napier, L4

Human Decision Making, 2 Exp L14 Hughes, L4

Improved Business Performance E14 Santos, L2

Intercult. Stud. & Multicult. Edu. H13 Engineering Sth, L2

Joanna Briggs Institute RAH Emergency Block, L8

Microalgal Biotechnology Group G14 Engineering North, L2

Microarray Analysis Group E13 Engineering & Math
Sciences, L1

Power System Dynamics Research G14 Engineering North, L1

Primary Mental Health Care Research K10 Hughes, L5

Public Health Info. Development Unit ___R14 Nexus10 Tower, L9

TRC Maths Modelling F12 Ingkarni Wardli, L5

Turbulence, Energy & Combustion G14 Engineering North, L1

GREAT HALLS

Bonython Hall M12

Elder Hall L11

Hickinbotham Hall, Building 3 NWC Botanic Road

Each Tuesday - Phone 8313 5800

SECURITY AND FIRST AID

General Enquiries &

Disability Access information

Kenneth Wills. Open 24 Hours L4
Phone 8313 5990 (external)

Extension 35990 (internal)

Printed maps available

*NWC = National Wine Centre

*PA = Port Augusta Campus (not on map)
*QEH = Queen Elizabeth Hospital (not on map)
*RAH = Royal Adelaide Hospital

*TH = Thebarton Campus (not on map)

*WCH = The Women’s and Children’s Hospital (not on map)
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70,9 000 BUILDINGS GRID ACCESSIBLE INFORMATION
HE/VS Bie, Access (Mobility Badger E5 *  Partly accessible
G, % Impaired) Path Barr Smith Library Ho **  Not accessible
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Museum Information Lower Napier EX Marjoribanks Wing 014 Student Travel Association (STA) F8 Union House, L4
ervices ) e @ Masonic Hall Q16 Students’ Association (SAUA) F8  Union House, L1
g\%““‘ A . § Mawson* B12 University Health H11 Barr Smith South, L1
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Medical School North D17
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@ g [ Napier L14 Briefs Café (Coffee Shop) L14 Ligertwood, G
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